KEY FEATURES
Redundant systems and advanced thermal
management for extreme reliability
Thermal foldback for high temperature
environments
High brightness: up to 28,800lm per module
Wide range of optical pro�les
Lightweight & modular design

ACCESSORIES (Order Separately)
Sample Number: ZLM-YM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: ZLM-50-W-GY-GN-AC-D
50  - 5000K
Custom:
27    - 2700K1
30    - 3000K1
35    - 3500K1
40    - 4000K1
45    - 4500K1
55    - 5500K1
65    - 6500K1
High CRI options available.
Please contact for details.1
W  - Wide 125° (No optic)
M  - Medium 40°
N   - Narrow 21°
A   - 90° x 140° 1
T2 - IESNA Type 2 1
F   - For ward Thow1
GY - Grey
MODEL COLOUR OPTIC FINISH LOCATION
GN - General Location
VOLTAGE
AC  - 120-277VAC
DIMMING
S  - Standard
D  - 0-10V Dimming
ZLM
ZLM2
ZLM4
- - - - --
NOTES:
1.  Minimum order quantities, additional costs and lead times may incur.
4-4www.nemalux.com |  sales@nemalux.com |  Tel 403•242•7475 |  Fax 403•243•6190
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
MADE IN CANADA
GY GN AC
MODEL SELECTOR
PROJECT NAME
PROJECT LOCATION
COMMENT
PREPARED BY
TYPE
DATE
TMNemalux
I N D U S T R I A L
ZLM
rev. A-10